Digital Imaging™1
EPSON STYLUS  PRO 10000
Welcome to the New Era in Wide Format Photographic Printing
Professional Graphics Sales Guide 2.0  - 11.01.2001
®
Digital Imaging™2
EPSON Stylus Pro 10000
Standard Configuration

Digital Imaging™40
APPENDIX
Product Ordering Information
Product Pricing Information
Ink Cost Competitive Comparison
Driver Connectivity Matrix
Footnotes
Legal Notices
Digital Imaging™41
Product Pricing Information
DESCRIPTION EPSON PART NO. EST. STREET*
EPSON Stylus Pro 10000 Print Engine with Archival™ Ink C362111ARC $9,995.00
EPSON Stylus Pro 10000 Print Engine with Photographic Dye Ink C362111DYE $9,995.00
EFI FierySpark Professional RIP C842721EA $2,995.00
Internal 10/100 BaseT Ethernet Card  (NEW HIGH SPEED!) C12C823912 $239.00
Automatic Take-up Reel System C815172 $1,199.00
Replacement 44” Take-up Reel Core C815121 $43.00
Paper Roller Spindle (High Tension) – 2” C811134 $169.00
Paper Roller Spindle (High Tension) – 3” C811122 $169.00
Replacement Media Cutter Blade C815131 $88.00
Manual Media Cutting System C815182 $499.00
Replacement Manual Cutter Blade C815192 $99.00
Additional 1-Year EPSON Preferred Plus Service EPP10B1 $1,199.00
Additional 2-Year EPSON Preferred Plus Service EPP10B2 $2,199.00
                 Photo Dye / Archival
Black Ink Cartridge T499201 / T511201 $169 / $199